
 

 

BSA Mass Intentions - Intenciones para-Misa 
 

 

 

Monday, August 26, 2024 

 5:30pm – None 

Tuesday, August 27, 2024  

12pm – Anthony Lena for family peace 

Wednesday, August 28, 2024 

 7pm – Martha Noriega, Hermelinda Reyes, Suriél Galván, Celerino Galván 

Antonio Martínez 

Thursday, August 29, 2024  

 7pm – Fort he Southwest Community members 

Sunday, September 1, 2024  

10am- Francisco Martinez, Maria Del Socorro Orozco, Jorge Valente Anaya+, Maria 

Enriquez, Martha McKinney, Jose Figueroa, Eida Barbarena. 

12pm- Richard & Teresa Galea+, Andres & Eleanor Hernandez, Luis Aponte & Andres 

Leck. 

 

 

Monday, September 2, 2024 

 5:30pm – None 

Tuesday, September 3, 2024  

12pm – Cenobio & April Chapa+, John & Josephine Hackett+, John & Harry Hackett, 

Anthony Lena for family peace.  

Wednesday, September 4, 2024 

 7pm – Martha Noriega, Hermelinda Reyes, Suriél Galván, Celerino Galván 

Antonio Martínez 

Thursday, September 5, 2024  

 7pm – Fort he Southwest Community members 

Sunday, September 8, 2024  

10am- Las Guadalupanas, Israel Ruiz, Manuel Sierra, Marcela Jasso Solis, Serapia Vela, 

Margarito Soto, Alexis Fernandez+ 

 12pm- Richard & Teresa Galea+, Andres & Eleanor Hernandez, Luis Aponte 


